

Date: 24th March, 2022

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, Block - G, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai — 400051 Fax No. (022) 2659 8237 / 8238 / 66418124 / 8125

BSE Limited (Formerly Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.) Floor 25, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai --- 400001 Fax No. (022) 2272 3353 (Scrip ID: PAEL)

(Scrip Code - 517230)

Sub: Disclosure under regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear sir/madam

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the disclosure in Form 'C' as received from Arvind R. Doshi, one of the Promoters of the Company.

We request you to take the same on record and disseminate further.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, **For PAE Ltd.**

(Sujitial Lohar) Company Secretary and Compliance Officer Membership no.: 68229



Registered Office: C/o Regus, Level 1, Block A, Shivsagar Estate, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018 Phone: +91 22 66185799 • Fax: +91 22 6185757 • www.paeltd.com CIN: L99999MH1950PLC008152

ARVIND R DOSHI

2 A Windcliffe, 50-D, Peddar Road, Mumbai 400 026. India. E-mail: arvindrdoshi@gmail.com Mobile: 9821012399

Date: 23rd March, 2022

PAE Ltd. C/o Regus,Level 1, Block A, Shivsagar Estate, Dr.Annie Beasant Road, Worli Mumbai 400 018

Sub: Submission of Disclosure required under SEBI (PIT) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

I hereby submit the disclosure as required under Regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (PIT) Regulations, 2015 for Sale of equity shares of the company on 14th March, 2022 and 16th March, 2022, details of which are enclosed herewith in the prescribed from.

Kindly take the same on your record and acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Arvind R. Doshi

Encl: As above.

FORM C SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: PAE LIMITED ISIN of the company: INE766A01018

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN,	Category of Person		held prior	Securities a	cquired /Disp	osed						Date of	Mode	Exchange	Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options						
CIN/DIN,	(Promoter/m ember							acquisition,	disposal	advice/ acquisition		intimation	of	on which							on which
& address with contact nos.	of the promoter group/desig nated person/Director s/immediate relative to/others etc.)	acquisition,	disposal							of shares/ disposal of shares, specify		to company	acquisition /disposal (on	the trade was executed							the trade was
			No. and % of share holding	Type of securities (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertib le Debentur es, Rights entitleme nt, etc.)	No.	Value	Transac tion Type (Purcha se/sale Pledge / Revocat ion / Invocati on/ Others please specify)	(For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Converti ble Debentur		From	То		market/ public/ rights/ preferentia l offer/ off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs, etc.)		Type of contract	Contract specificati ons	Βυγ		Sell		executed
																	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10			13	14	15							22
ARVIND R.DOSHI PAN# ABGPD4654C, 2/A, WINDCLIFFE, 50D PEDDAR ROAD, MUMBAI 400026	PROMOTER	SHARES	2679038 (25.71%)	SHARES	26,000	1,56,260.00	SALE	SHARES	2653038 (25.46%)		14/03/2022	16/03/2022	ON MARKET	BSE	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
																					<u> </u>
																					+
								<u> </u>													+
	I		I																		

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015. (ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or



FORM C SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: PAE LIMITED ISIN of the company: INE766A01018

Name, PAN,	Category of	Conveition	hald arias				of Securities	of Promote				Designated Date of	Person or D Mode							0	Exchange
Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	Person (Promoter/m ember of the promoter group/desig nated person/ Director s/immediate relative to/others etc.)	Securities held prior to acquisition / disposal		Securities acquired /Disposed				Securities held post acquisition/ disposal		advice/ acquisition of shares/ disposal of shares,		intimation		Exchange on which the trade was executed	etc.)						on which the trade
		securiti es (For eg. – Shares	No. and % of share holding	Type of securities (For eg. - Shares, Warrants, Convertib le Debentur es, Rights entitleme nt, etc.)	No.	Value	Transac tion Type (Purcha se/sale Pledge / Revocat ion / Invocati on / Others- please specify)	(For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Converti ble Debentur	No. and % of shareh olding	specify From	То		(on market/ public/ rights/ preferentia l offer/ off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs, etc.)		Type of contract	Contract specificati ons	Buy		Sell		_was executed
																	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	5 17	18				22
ARVIND R.DOSHI PAN# ABGPD4654C, 2/A, WINDCLIFFE, 50D PEDDAR ROAD, MUMBAI 400026	PROMOTER	SHARES	2653038 (25.46%)	SHARES	50,000	3,31,000	SALE	SHARES	2603038 (24.98%)	16/03/2022	16/03/2021	17/03/2022	ON MARKET	BSE	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
																+					├──┤

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prahibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015. Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director

Aucopati

Name & Signature: Arvind R. Doshi

Designation: Promoter

Date: 17/03/2022

Place: Mumbai